May 06 2024 (05:55) India Rail Info

Giridih - Madhupur Passenger (UnReserved)/53514 - Pass - ER
GRD/Giridih to MDP/Madhupur junction
1h Om - 38 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 GRD |Giridih 09:20 1T 0 59 [299 [ER
2 MMD [Maheshmunda Junction |09:31 09:32 Tm |0 [1 11 52 ER
3 |KBSH |Krishna Ballabh Sahay [09:44 09:45 m |1 |1 21 34 |308 |ER
Halt
4 |)JGD [Jagadishpur 09:52 09:53 m |0 |1 25 |42 (304 (ER
5 [SAPT |Sugapahari 10:00 10:01 Tm (1 |1 30 |33 |285 [ER
6 |SGPA |Sugapahari 10:04 10:05 m (1 |1 32 |25 |278 |[ER
7 |MDP |Madhupur Junction 10:20 1 |1 38 |- 248 |ER

May 06 2024 (05:55) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




